5.00
(.197)
0.20	±	0.10
(.008	±	.004)
21
21
DIA.
4.50

 H ......................................... 50 pcs./tube
Product Dimensions
How to Order
 7914  J - 1 - 000  E
Model
Terminal
 J = J-Hook     H = Through-hole
 G = Gull Wing   S = Right Angle
Switch Type
 1 = N.O. Au Contacts
Product Code for Button Height
 “L” (For All Styles) from Top of Lid
 000 = 1.65 mm
 024 = 0.08 mm (Flush)
 032 = 0.89 mm
 050 = 2.67 mm (available in tube pack only
                           for J, G & H Styles, tape &
                           reel only for S Style)
Packaging Code (MSL-1)
 Blank = Tube (for J, G & H Styles)
 E = Plastic Embossed Tape & Reel (for J, G
        & S Styles)
 Note: S Style is only available in tape and
 reel.
		DIMENSIONS:	 MM
	 (INCHES)
				TOLERANCES:	 ±0.3
	 (.012)
ExCEPT	wHERE	NOTED.
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
LE
AD	FR
EE
*R
oH
S	COMPLIA
NT
VER
SIO
NS
AVAILA
BLE
LE
AD	FR
EE
VER
SIO
NS	ARE
RoH
S	COMPLIA
NT*
5.25 ± 0.1
(.207 ± .003)
4.0 ± 0.01
(.158 ± .000)
2.45 ± 0.1
(.096 ± .003)
1.5 +0.1/-0
(.059 +.001/-.000)
16.0 ± 0.3
(.630 ± .011)
7.5
(.295)